
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

23 

33 

33T 

31 

75 

3 

36 

9 

18 

96 

57 

15 

69 

58 

00 

68 

09 

95X 

58X 

Name 

Owen Aaron 

Rickie L. Tharp II 

Jaden Tharp 

Ron Phipps 

Austin McIntyre 

Caleb Burge 

Joshua  Ebbert, Jr 

Colson Gray 

Colt Gray 

Alex Phillips 

Dalton Owen 

Terrill Willhoite 

Will Fox 

Josh Jackson 

Kamden Creek 

Devin Lane 

Nick  Warner 

Michael Phipps 

Anthony Jackson 

Class 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State 

Noblesville 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Muncie 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Kokomo 

Middletown 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Cicero 

Sponsor 

Owen Aaron 

Rickie L. Tharp II 

Colt Gray 

Ron Phipps 

Austin McIntyre 

Austin Ward 

Austin Russell 

Colt Gray 

Colt Gray 

Ryan Krugler 

Randy Owen 

Brooke Willhoite 

William Fox 

Josh Jackson 

Josh Jackson 

Mike Harrold 

Jim Warner 

Nedra Phipps 

Anthony Jackson 
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

Knapp Supply CRA Street Stocks 

Crown Vic Ford Division 

Feature 

Race (25 Laps) 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/22/2024 07:30 PM 


